                                                                          Page: 1 of 5
 GLACIER is an architectural and decorative division of SNOWBALL INC.          E: quote@snowball-inc.com              W: www.snowball-inc.com
SPECIFICATIONS
• 90+ CRI.
• Input: 120-277V, 50/60Hz.
• 0-10V dimming standard, ELV / TRIAC, Dali, DMX, ZigBee available.
• UL listed, suitable for dry location. (BAA) Buy American compliant.
• Built in color temperature selectable. Choose from 3000K/3500K/4000K

matching, NFL team colors, and custom RAL finishes. Elevate your design with metallic, sparkle, or transparent textures for a
touch of individuality. Explore our most popular selections below and contact our factory for personalized quotes.
You can request color swatches by emailing us at customerservice@snowball-inc.com
Please note: Colors may appear differently due to screen display settings.
                                                                          Page: 4 of 5
 GLACIER is an architectural and decorative division of SNOWBALL INC.          E: quote@snowball-inc.com              W: www.snowball-inc.com
Model Number Number of Light / Size Wattage
Kelvin Temp field
Selectable
Delivered Lumen
±10%
SB-LL-201A10W 1 / Ø 15.7” / H 47.2” 10W
3000K/3500K/4000K
or
2700K/3500K/4000K
800 lm
SB-LL-201A12W 1 / Ø 23.6” / H 59.1” 12W 960 lm
SB-LL-201A15W 1 / Ø 31.5” / H 70.8” 15W 2000 lm
SB-LL-201A20W 1 / Ø 39.4” / H 82.6” 20W 1600 lm
SB-LL-201A25W 1 / Ø 47.2” / H 94.4” 25W 2000 lm
SB-LL-201A30W 1 / Ø 59.1” / H 118” 30W 2400 lm
SB-LL-201A40W 1 / Ø 78.7” / H 196.8” 40W 3200 lm
SB-LL-203A35W 3 / Ø 15.7” / H 47.2” , Ø 23.6” / H 59.1”, Ø 31.5” / H 70.8”  35W 2800 lm
SB-LL-203A50W 3 / Ø 23.6” / H 59.1” , Ø 31.5” / H 70.8” , Ø 39.4” / H 82.6”  50W 4000 lm
SB-LL-203A60W 3 / Ø 31.5” / H 70.8” , Ø 39.4” / H 82.6” , Ø 47.2” / H 94.4”  60W 4800 lm
SB-LL-203A70W 3 / Ø 39.4” / H 82.6” , Ø 47.2” / H 94.4” , Ø 59.1” / H 118”  70W 5600 lm
SB-LL-203A90W 3 / Ø 47.2” / H 94.4” , Ø 59.1” / H 118” ,Ø 78.7” / H 196.8”  90W 7200 lm
EMERGENCY BATTERY OPTIONS                             SEE SPEC
PICTURE MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION
SB-EBP/5W/B Factory installed Remote Emergency Battery Pack 5W 90 minutes
SB-EBP/10.7W/B Factory installed Remote Emergency Battery Pack 10.7W 90 minutes
SB-EBP/17W/B Factory installed Remote Emergency Battery Pack 17W 90 minutes
RGBW/TUNABLE WHITE SMART CONTROL                 SEE SPEC AND VIDEO
EMERGENCY BATTERY OPTIONS
LUMEN OUTPUT
Get Smart